8 0 31  Ce s s na  A v e nue  ▪  Ga i t h e r s bur g ,  M a r y l a nd 2 0 87 9
    Pho ne :  3 0 1 - 5 1 9 -3 6 60  ▪  F a x :  3 0 1 -5 1 9 -2 44 7  ▪  r ea c t e l @r eac t e l . c o m  ▪  ww w. r e a c t e l . c o m
    t wi t t e r :  h t t p : / / t w i t t e r . c o m / r e a c te l j i m  • I SO 9 0 0 1 :2 008  A c c r e di t e d
    P i c t u r e  s h o w n  a b o v e  m a y  n o t  b e  a n  a c t u a l  r e p r e s e n t a t i o n  o f  t h e  u n i t  d e s c r i b e d .
2DP-925/1575-S11
This compact L-Band diplexer covers a minimum frequency range of DC to 2000 MHz.  Featuring a
non-traditional connector configuration to meet a specific mechanical application, it can withstand
power levels up to 60 W CW while maintaining low loss and high selectivity.   Reactel manufactures a
large variety of filters, multiplexers and multifunction assemblies; please contact the factory with your
specifications.
    SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
Low Passband 905 – 925 MHz, minimum
High Passband 1450 – 1700 MHz, minimum
Insertion Loss ≤ 0.3 dB @ Passbands
VSWR ≤ 1.5:1 @ Passbands
Power 60 W CW
Channel to Channel Isolation ≥ 30 dB
Connectors SMA Female, all ports
Size
1.0” high x 1.5” wide x 2.5” long, nominal
excluding connectors
Electrical Specifications:
CCoommppaacctt  LL--BBaanndd  DDiipplleexxeerr